MSO )

Tour des Stations ? Marmotte Granfondo ValaiSi1.0s.2018

Team Ultrafondo
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N°
3286
2001
2002
2003
2004
2006
2101
2102
2103
2104
2106
2201
2202
2203
2204
2206

Nom, prénom
KOENIG MARTIN
GRILLON ETIENNE
CUNIER BERTRAND
MALLOCK TOBY
KITTEN ED

MAY JEROME
MIRMAND NATHALIE
BARBIER SEBASTIEN
CHANDLER GARETH
PROBERT LAURA
MURISIER CELINE
LALLOZ ANTOINE
GERBER CEDRIC
DIXON MATT
BARTHOLOMEW JOE
MAY FABIEN

Localité
LAUSANNE
PONTARLIER
VUFFLENS-LA-VILLE
LE CHABLE VS
CHABLE
LEVRON
PONTARLIER
EVIONNAZ

LE CHABLE VS
CHABLE

LE CHABLE
PEROUSE
LEYSIN

LE CHABLE
CHABLE
SARREYER

Canton

VS

VS

VS
VS

VS

VD

VS
VS

Nati
Sul
FRA
Sul
GBR
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
GBR
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Catégorie

Team Ultrafondo
Team Ultrafondo
Team Ultrafondo
Team Ultrafondo
Team Ultrafondo
Team Ultrafondo
Team Ultrafondo
Team Ultrafondo
Team Ultrafondo
Team Ultrafondo
Team Ultrafondo
Team Ultrafondo
Team Ultrafondo
Team Ultrafondo
Team Ultrafondo

Team Ultrafondo

Année
1970
1965
1967
1976
1984
1980
1967
1971
1980
1984
1985
1956
1974
1980
1984
1982

Temps total
04:00:51.64
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Inscription
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